REDNECK Modular Flexi Neck System
TIG WELDING SPARES RedNeck
RedNeck MODULAR FLEXIBLE TORCH NECK SYSTEM
The RedNeck Contractors Kit allows you to easily convert your existing standard air
cooled TIG Torch to the RedNeck System. The unique RedNeck Flexible Neck Coil pro-
vides incredible directional control of the torch head, allowing you to place your torch head
in almost any position & giving you precise control over your TIG welds even in the most dif-

Contractors Kits are supplied in a convenient plastic
compartment box with clip down lid. Spare parts list and
diagram is shown on inside of lid to assist with reorder.
RNK-9-150 - 9 Series Contractors Kit Contents
RNK-17-150 - 17 Series Contractors Kit Contents
RNK-26-150 - 26 Series Contractors Kit Contents
RNK-26-200CE - H/Duty 26 Series Contractors Kit Contents
RN200CE
Flexible Element
26-200CE
REDNECK Modular Flexi Neck System
TIG WELDING SPARES RedNeck
Torch Heads
	 Part Number 	 Description	 Torch
RN-20H-180	 RedNeck #20 180° Tig Torch Head w/Gasket	 9
	 RN-20H-90	 RedNeck #20 90° Tig Torch Head w/Gasket 9
RN-20H-70	 RedNeck #20 70° Tig Torch Head w/Gasket	 9
RedNeck Tig Torch Contractors Kit 9-Series
13N22
collet16mm
53N59

Back cap long45V26S
SW Stubby Gas
Lens Body 2.4mm
54N12SW
GL Alumina nozzle #10
RN-18H-70
RedNeck #18
70°Tig Torch Head
w/Gasket 18CG20 Flexible Neck Coil Lens Body 1.6mmLens Body 2.4mm
16mm(short)
w/Gasket 18CG20
RN150TB
54NSW
	 Torch Heads
	 Part Number Description	 Torch
RN-18H-180	 RedNeck #18 180° Tig Torch Head w/Gasket	 17-26
RN-18H-90	 RedNeck #18 90° Tig Torch Head w/Gasket	 17-26
RN-18H-70	 RedNeck #18 70° Tig Torch Head w/Gasket	 17-26
Flexi Neck Coil Bodies
Part Number 	 Description	 Torch
RN-150NC	 RedNeck 150A Flexible Neck Coil	 9-17-26
RN-200CE	 RedNeck 200A Flexible Neck Coil Heavy Duty	 26
SF
20
0-
 C

Ga
sl
en
sc
up
16
m
m
-5
/8
"b
or
e
Torch Bodies
Part Number Description	 Torch
RN-150TB	 RedNeck 150A Tig Torch Body	 9-17
RN-150VTB	 RedNeck 150A Valved Tig Torch Body	 9-17
RN-200TB	 RedNeck 200A Tig Torch Body	 26
RN-200VTB	 RedNeck 200A Valved Tig Torch Body	 26
Back Caps
Part Number Description	 Torch
41V24	 Back cap long	 9
41V33	 Back cap short	 9